Salaries by Position FY 2026

Department Description

Position

Budgeted Salary

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Administration
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive

Executive

Procurement Analyst
Expense Management Accountant
Director of Finance /Deputy CFO

Financial Operations Manager
Director of Procurement
Billing & Collection Accountant
Payroll Specialist
Vice President of Finance/Chief Financial Officer (022)
Financial Planning Analyst
Financial Reporting Accountant (162)
Full Stack Developer/GIS Specialist
IT Director
Cyber Security Analyst
IT Technician
IT Technician
IT Technician
Assistant Director of IT
Network Administrator
Commercial Development Manager
Contract Compliance Manager
Vice President of Grants & Commercial Affairs/Chief Commercial Officer (CCO), DBE, LO
Terminal Maintenance
Vendor Escort
Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside
Tractor Operator
Terminal Maintenance Supervisor
General Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker
Terminal Maintenance
Administrative Assistant - Maintenance
Equipment Operator - Boom Mower
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Grounds Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker
Tractor Operator
General Maintenance Worker
VP of Engineering & Maintenance
Grounds Maintenace Supervisor
Airport Mechanic
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Janitor
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Assistant Director of Maintenance
General Maintenance Worker
Electrician - Journeyman
Electrician - Journeyman
Grounds Maintenance Worker
Terminal Maintenance
Terminal Maintenance
Director of Maintenance
Project Manager
Lead General Maintenance Worker
Training Supervisor
Vice President of Strategic Initiatives
Executive Assistant - President & CEO
President & CEO
Human Resources Director
Safety Management System (SMS) Director
Director of Communications

79,312
59,944
128,758
87,560
112,455
79,569
65,557
185,403
74,663
69,628
83,997
132,615
78,997
61,358
60,694
60,244
89,000
96,537
84,882
68,964
159,137
50,818
34,086
62,965
39,656
84,882
47,626
50,753
50,818
60,801
47,176
41,584
40,427
45,247
42,634
49,275
182,468
57,845
83,361
39,720
36,485
39,849
95,273
49,382
66,414
69,628
37,492
44,990
44,990
123,595
100,425
47,133
46,340
180,347
59,452
337,364
132,615
109,995
113,312
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Salaries by Position FY 2026

Department Description

Position

Budgeted Salary

Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Executive
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Exec Assistant to the COO/Special Projects Coordinator

Executive Vice President/Deputy CEO
Human Resources Generalist
Marketing Manager
Human Resources Generalist
Human Resources Manager
Parking Coordinators FT
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Janitorial Agent FT
Terminal Operations Supervisor
Director of Operations
Janitorial Manager
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Security Officer (Curbside)
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Airfield Operations Specialist
Security Officer (Airside)
Janitorial Shift Lead
Airfield Operations Specialist
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Airfield Operations Specialist
Security Officer (Airside)
Janitorial Shift Supervisor
Security Officer (Curbside)
Information Booth/Lost and Found PT
Janitorial Shift Lead
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Security Administration Assistant
Airfield Operations Specialist
Landside Operations General Manager
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Terminal Operations Supervisor
Operations Specialist
Janitorial Shift Lead
Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant FT
Parking Coordinators FT
Information Booth/Lost & Found Supervisor
Janitorial Agent FT
Airfield Operations General Manager
Janitorial Shift Lead
Parking Coordinators FT
Security Office Clerk
Terminal Operations Duty Manager
Janitorial Agent FT
Parking Coordinators FT
Security Officer (Curbside)
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Shift Lead
Airfield Operations Specialist
Janitorial Shift Lead

62,601
254,624
68,964
90,174
72,199
84,046
33,100
37,513
33,100
58,338
116,697
79,569
33,100
34,343
38,627
33,100
37,513
46,404
34,086
35,307
46,404
33,100
33,314
33,100
50,025
34,086
46,833
33,100
16,550
34,278
33,100
33,100
47,497
55,745
89,124
38,627
54,845
38,649
36,335
33,100
33,100
41,605
32,136
89,124
36,035
32,136
36,485
68,964
33,571
33,100
32,136
33,550
33,100
33,100
33,100
33,100
35,307
46,404
35,928
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Salaries by Position FY 2026

Department Description

Position

Budgeted Salary

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services

Airline Services

Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Parking Coordinators FT
Airfield Operations Specialist
Vice President of Operations/Chief Operating Officer
Security Administration Assistant
Terminal Operations Supervisor
Security Officer (Airside)
Grounds Transportation and Parking Manager
Security Administrator
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Shift Lead
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Shift Supervisor
Janitorial Agent FT
Operations Coordinator - Wildlife
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Parking Coordinator PT
Assistant Director of Operations
Janitorial Agent FT
Airfield Operations Specialist
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Janitorial Agent FT
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Loading Dock Coordinator
Parking Coordinators FT
Parking Coordinator PT
Parking Coordinator PT
Information Booth/Lost and Found PT
Parking Coordinators FT
Janitorial Agent PT
Janitorial Agent PT
Security Officer (Airside)
Janitorial Agent FT
Airport Security Coordinator
Terminal Operations Coordinator
Security Officer (Curbside)
Security Officer (Curbside)
Security Officer (Curbside)
Security Officer (Curbside) (163)
Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Manager
Fueling Supervisor
GSE Supervisor
Dispatcher - Full-Time
Below Wing (Ramp) Manager
Bag Room Full-Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Lead

32,136
33,100
33,100
33,100
46,404

180,347
40,663
56,431
34,086
61,808
69,778
33,100
34,086
33,100
36,506
33,550
55,124
33,100
60,459
37,513
16,550
89,124
33,100
49,297
32,136
32,136
33,100
32,136
33,100
32,136
32,136
33,100
36,421
37,492
32,136
16,068
16,068
16,068
32,136
16,068
16,068
32,136
32,136
86,510
36,421
32,136
32,136
32,136
32,136
41,927
41,927
62,751
46,212
70,699
35,842
56,238
35,307
41,927
44,133
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Salaries by Position FY 2026

Department Description

Position

Budgeted Salary

Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
Airline Services
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
ARFF
Police
Police

Police

Passenger Service Agent Part Time
Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor
Below Wing (Ramp) Lead Part-Time
Below Wing (Ramp) Agent Part-Time
Below Wing (Ramp) Lead Full-Time
Dispatch Supervisor
Fueling Agent Full Time
Below Wing (Ramp) Lead Full-Time
Below Wing (Ramp) Agent Full-Time
Passenger Service Agent Full Time
GSE MECHANIC
Dispatcher - Part-Time
Passenger Service Lead
Fueling Agent Part Time
Fueling Agent Part Time
Fueling Lead
Fueling Lead
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Agent Part Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Dispatcher - Full-Time
Director of Airline Services
Below Wing (Ramp) Agent Full-Time
Dispatcher - Full-Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Agent Part Time
Fueling Agent Part Time
Passenger Service Supervisor
Passenger Service Lead
Passenger Service Agent Full Time
Passenger Service Agent Part Time (127)
Passenger Service Agent Part Time (127)
Fueling Supervisor
Passenger Service Agent Full Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Fueling Agent Full Time
Assistant Director of Airlines Services
Fueling Agent Full Time
GSE MECHANIC
GSE Assistant

Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT /Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator

Battalion Commander
Operations Training Battalion Chief
Battalion Commander
Airport Fire Chief

Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT /Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT/Driver Operator
Airport Rescue Firefighter /EMT /Driver Operator

Battalion Commander
Police Officer
Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

16,068
41,113
18,757
17,653
37,513
43,919
41,927
37,513
35,307
33,100
59,987
17,653
34,278
20,963
20,963
44,133
42,848
41,927
40,706
40,706
20,353
40,706
34,278
127,301
34,278
34,278
40,706
20,353
20,353
38,563
35,307
32,136
16,068
16,068
49,275
32,136
40,706
40,706
92,702
40,706
59,987
42,848
45,310
46,190
46,190
65,656
96,408
86,084
128,351
45,310
46,190
49,654
43,991
43,991
43,991
74,564
63,496
66,928
71,449
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Salaries by Position FY 2026

Department Description

Position

Budgeted Salary

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Real Estate

Real Estate

Police Officer
Police Chief
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police K-9 Officer
Police Services Support Coordinator
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Police Officer
Police Captain
Police Officer
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Communications Manager
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Director of Properties & Strategic Initiatives

Lease Manager/Archivist

61,676
119,889
61,676
63,519
67,641
61,861
79,846
62,001
70,612
66,697
63,058
93,366
59,880
48,319
49,608
54,330
49,401
54,422
90,152
51,197
53,800
54,238
112,262
69,949
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