Salaries by Position FY 2026				
Department Description	escription Position		Budgeted Salary	
Finance	Procurement Analyst	\$	79,312	
Finance	Expense Management Accountant	\$	59,944	
Finance	Director of Finance/Deputy CFO	\$	128,758	
Finance	Financial Operations Manager	\$	87,560	
Finance	Director of Procurement	\$	112,455	
Finance	Billing & Collection Accountant	\$	79,569	
Finance	Payroll Specialist	\$	65,557	
Finance	Vice President of Finance/Chief Financial Officer (022)	\$	185,403	
Finance	Financial Planning Analyst	\$	74,663	
Finance	Financial Reporting Accountant (162)	\$	69,628	
IT	Full Stack Developer/GIS Specialist	\$	83,997	
IT	IT Director	\$	132,615	
IT	Cyber Security Analyst	\$	78,997	
IT	IT Technician	\$	61,358	
IT	IT Technician	\$	60,694	
IT	IT Technician	\$	60,244	
IT	Assistant Director of IT	\$	89,000	
IT	Network Administrator	\$	96,537	
Administration	Commercial Development Manager	\$	84,882	
Administration	Contract Compliance Manager	\$	68,964	
Administration	Vice President of Grants & Commercial Affairs/Chief Commercial Officer (CCO), DBE, LO	\$	159,137	
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance	\$	50,818	
Maintenance	Vendor Escort	\$	34,086	
Maintenance	Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside	\$	62,965	
Maintenance	Tractor Operator	\$	39,656	
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance Supervisor	\$	84,882	
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	\$	47,626	
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	\$	50,753	
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance	\$	50,818	
Maintenance	Administrative Assistant - Maintenance	\$	60,801	
Maintenance	Equipment Operator - Boom Mower	\$	47,176	
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	\$	41,584	
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	\$	40,427	
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	\$	45,247	
Maintenance	Tractor Operator	\$	42,634	
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	\$	49,275	
Maintenance	VP of Engineering & Maintenance	\$	182,468	
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenace Supervisor	\$	57,845	
Maintenance	Airport Mechanic	\$	83,361	
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	\$	39,720	
Maintenance	Janitor	\$	36,485	
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	\$	39,849	
Maintenance	Assistant Director of Maintenance	\$	95 , 273	
Maintenance	General Maintenance Worker	\$	49,382	
Maintenance	Electrician - Journeyman	\$	66,414	
Maintenance	Electrician - Journeyman	\$	69,628	
Maintenance	Grounds Maintenance Worker	\$	37,492	
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance	\$	44,990	
Maintenance	Terminal Maintenance	\$	44,990	
Maintenance	Director of Maintenance	\$	123,595	
Maintenance	Project Manager	\$	100,425	
Maintenance	Lead General Maintenance Worker	\$	47,133	
Executive	Training Supervisor	\$	46,340	
Executive	Vice President of Strategic Initiatives	\$	180,347	
Executive	Executive Assistant - President & CEO	\$	59,452	
Executive	President & CEO	\$	337,364	
Executive	Human Resources Director	\$	132,615	
Executive	Safety Management System (SMS) Director	\$	109,995	
Executive	Director of Communications	\$	113,312	

Salaries by Position FY 2026			
Department Description	Position	Budge	eted Salary
Executive	Exec Assistant to the COO/Special Projects Coordinator	\$	62,601
Executive	Executive Vice President/Deputy CEO	\$	254,624
Executive	Human Resources Generalist	\$	68,964
Executive	Marketing Manager	\$	90,174
Executive	Human Resources Generalist	\$	72,199
Executive	Human Resources Manager	\$	84,046
Operations	Parking Coordinators FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	37,513
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Terminal Operations Supervisor	\$	58,338
Operations	Director of Operations	\$	116,697
Operations	Janitorial Manager	\$	79,569
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	34,343
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	38,627
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside)	\$	33,100
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	37,513
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$	46,404
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	\$	34,086
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	\$	35,307
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$	46,404
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,314
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$	50,025
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	\$	34,086
Operations	Janitorial Shift Supervisor	\$ \$	46,833
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside)		33,100
Operations	Information Booth/Lost and Found PT Janitorial Shift Lead	\$ \$	16,550
Operations		\$	34,278
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT		33,100 33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$ \$	47,497
Operations	Security Administration Assistant	\$	
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$	55,745 89,124
Operations Operations	Landside Operations General Manager	\$	
·	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	38,627
Operations	Terminal Operations Supervisor	\$	54,845 38,649
Operations	Operations Specialist	\$	36,335
Operations Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead		33,100
Operations	Information Booth/Lost & Found Attendant FT Parking Coordinators FT	\$ \$	33,100
Operations	Information Booth/Lost & Found Supervisor	\$	41,605
·	•	\$	32,136
Operations Operations	Janitorial Agent FT Airfield Operations General Manager	\$	89,124
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	\$	36,035
Operations	Parking Coordinators FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Security Office Clerk	\$	36,485
Operations	Terminal Operations Duty Manager	\$	68,964
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,571
Operations	Parking Coordinators FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside)	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,550
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
·			
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100 33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	\$	35,307
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$ \$	46,404

Salaries by Position FY 2026			
Department Description	Position	Budge	ted Salary
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Parking Coordinators FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$	46,404
Operations	Vice President of Operations/Chief Operating Officer	\$	180,347
Operations	Security Administration Assistant	\$	40,663
Operations	Terminal Operations Supervisor	\$	56,431
Operations	Security Officer (Airside)	\$	34,086
Operations	Grounds Transportation and Parking Manager	\$	61,808 69,778
Operations Operations	Security Administrator Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	34,086
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Shift Lead	\$	36,506
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,550
Operations	Janitorial Shift Supervisor	\$	55,124
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Operations Coordinator - Wildlife	\$	60,459
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	37,513
Operations	Parking Coordinator PT	\$	16,550
Operations	Assistant Director of Operations	\$	89,124
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Airfield Operations Specialist	\$	49,297
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent FT	\$	33,100
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	36,421
Operations	Loading Dock Coordinator	\$	37,492
Operations	Parking Coordinators FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Parking Coordinator PT	\$	16,068
Operations	Parking Coordinator PT	\$	16,068
Operations	Information Booth/Lost and Found PT	\$	16,068
Operations	Parking Coordinators FT	\$	32,136
Operations	Janitorial Agent PT	\$ \$	16,068
Operations Operations	Janitorial Agent PT	\$	16,068
Operations Operations	Security Officer (Airside) Janitorial Agent FT	\$	32,136 32,136
Operations	Airport Security Coordinator	\$	86,510
Operations	Terminal Operations Coordinator	\$	36,421
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside)	\$	32,136
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside)	\$	32,136
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside)	\$	32,136
Operations	Security Officer (Curbside) (163)	\$	32,136
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor	\$	41,927
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$	41,927
Airline Services	Fueling Manager	\$	62,751
Airline Services	Fueling Supervisor	\$	46,212
Airline Services	GSE Supervisor	\$	70,699
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Full-Time	\$	35,842
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Manager	\$	56,238
Airline Services	Bag Room Full-Time	\$	35,307
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$	41,927
Airline Services	Fueling Lead	\$	44,133

Salaries by Position FY 2026			
Department Description	Position	Budgeted Salary	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Agent Part Time	\$ 16,068	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Supervisor	\$ 41,113	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Lead Part-Time	\$ 18,757	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Agent Part-Time	\$ 1 7, 653	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Lead Full-Time	\$ 37,513	
Airline Services	Dispatch Supervisor	\$ 43,919	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 41,927	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Lead Full-Time	\$ 37,513	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Agent Full-Time	\$ 35,307	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Agent Full Time	\$ 33,100	
Airline Services	GSE MECHANIC	\$ 59,987	
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Part-Time	\$ 17,653	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Lead	\$ 34,278	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Part Time	\$ 20,963	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Part Time	\$ 20,963	
Airline Services	Fueling Lead	\$ 44,133	
Airline Services	Fueling Lead	\$ 42,848	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 41,927	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Part Time	\$ 20,353	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Full-Time	\$ 34,278	
Airline Services	Director of Airline Services	\$ 127,301	
Airline Services	Below Wing (Ramp) Agent Full-Time	\$ 34,278	
Airline Services	Dispatcher - Full-Time	\$ 34,278	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Part Time	\$ 20,353	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Part Time	\$ 20,353	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Supervisor	\$ 38,563	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Lead	\$ 35,307	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Agent Full Time	\$ 32,136	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Agent Part Time (127)	\$ 16,068	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Agent Part Time (127)	\$ 16,068	
Airline Services	Fueling Supervisor	\$ 49,275	
Airline Services	Passenger Service Agent Full Time	\$ 32,136	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	Assistant Director of Airlines Services	\$ 92,702	
Airline Services	Fueling Agent Full Time	\$ 40,706	
Airline Services	GSE MECHANIC	\$ 59,987	
Airline Services	GSE Assistant	\$ 42,848	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 45,310	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 46,190	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 46,190	
ARFF	Battalion Commander	\$ 65,656	
ARFF	Operations Training Battalion Chief	\$ 96,408	
ARFF	Battalion Commander	\$ 86,084	
ARFF	Airport Pire Chief	\$ 128,351	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 45,310	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 46,190	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 49,654	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 43,991	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 43,991	
ARFF	Airport Rescue Firefighter/EMT/Driver Operator	\$ 43,991	
ARFF	Battalion Commander	\$ 74,564	
Police	Police Officer	\$ 63,496	
Police	Police Corporal	\$ 66,928	
Police	Police Sergeant	\$ 71,449	

Department Description	Position	Budge	eted Salar
Police	Police Officer	\$	61,67
Police	Police Chief	\$	119,88
Police	Police Officer	\$	61,67
Police	Police Officer	\$	63,51
Police	Police Corporal	\$	67,64
Police	Police Officer	\$	61,86
Police	Police K-9 Officer	\$	79,84
Police	Police Services Support Coordinator	\$	62,00
Police	Police Corporal	\$	70,61
Police	Police Corporal	\$	66,69
Police	Police Officer	\$	63,0
Police	Police Captain	\$	93,3
Police	Police Officer	\$	59,88
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	48,3
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	49,6
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	54,3
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	49,4
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	54,4
Control	Communications Manager	\$	90,1
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	51,1
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	53,8
Control	Control Center Dispatcher	\$	54,2
Real Estate	Director of Properties & Strategic Initiatives	\$	112,2
Real Estate	Lease Manager/Archivist	\$	69,9